
American Tel & Tel Co

long lines Traffic Dept

TRAFFIC ROUTING GUIDE
SECTION 10

ALABAMA
125th Revised Page 1

NPA SWITCHING OFFICES WITH TERM CODE EFFECTIVE NPA SWITCHING OFFICES WITH TERM CODE EFFECTIVEASSOCIA TED INFORMAnON ASSOCIA TED INFORMATION
AND INTERTOll ROUTES NOS / T C DATE AND INTERTOLL ROUTES NOS / T C DATE

f--

X205 005+ Complete 7D ds 04-018 78 205 + Complete 7D

ANNISTON # 1 ESS · ...... ,19 BIRMINGHAM 4A ETS ••.•• ./8,9
(ANTN AL MTOI T) (BRHM AL MT56T)

X205 099+(Montgomery) Complete 7D 04-01-78 251 252 254 321 322
005+Tst Bd 323 324 325 326 327

328 555 591 592 595
ANNISTON #l ESS TP•.••.. ...19 744 780 781 783 785

(ANTN AL MTOlT) 786 787 788 791 798
822 823 833 836 838

236 237 238 820 831 841 849 853 854 856
892 870 871 877 879 923

925 933 934 939 942
Tributaries 945 956 958 967 969
Ashland 354 .... · .... ,17 979
Chu lafi nnee 253 · . · .... -/9
Delta 488 ...... .... -/9 TWX CO Code - Non-Telephone I IHeflin 463 .........• ,19 ~
Jacksonville 435 ...... .,19
Lecta 748 .......... ,19 Tributaries
Lineville 396 ........ . ,17 Alabaster 663 · ........n
Morrisons Cross Roads 363 •.-/9 Alexander City 234 329 .. .,19
Munford 358 ......... ,18 Bessemer 424 425 426 428
Piedmont 447 .. ......-/9 436 477 491 497 ..•-/9
Ragland 472 .........-/9 Calera 668 • ••••••••• -/9
Talladega 268 362 · .... -/9 Camp Hill 896 · ....... -/9
Wadley 395 ........•.-/7 Centreville 926 • ••.••• -/9
Wedowee 357 ........ -/9 Chelsea 678 · •....... -/9
Woodland 449 ........ ,17 Cherokee 359360370 . .. J6

Childersburg 378 ....... J7
AL 205 TRIBS REACHED THRU Clanton 755 · ....... . J9
BIRMINGHAM [Skip 205) Columbiana 669 • .....• ,;9

Dadeville 825 · . . . . . . J9
Dora 648 .......... . J9
Gardendale 631 • •••••• -/9
Goodwater 839 · ...... . ,19
Grayson 292 · ...... , .../9

205 035+ Complete 7D Graysville 674 • •••••••.../9
Jemison 688 ........ .../9

~ ............. . J9 Leeds 640 699 . . . . . J7,9
(ATMR AL XA5lT) Lincoln 763 ..•...•.• .J9

Montevallo 665 ••••••• -/ 1

368 Odenville 629 · ...... . J7
Oneonta 274 625 ...... .../9

Tributaries Pelf City .3.38 884 ..... -/9
Davisvi lie £1 369 ..... . ,19 Pinson 681 ......... J9
Huxford 294 ......... •,19 Rockford 377 . . . . . . . . ,19
McCullough 577 · ...... .../9 Springvi lie 467 • ., .... J9
Walnut Hill .£1 327 .... . " SurfSide 525 • .••.•.• •J9

Sylacauga 245 249 •..•• J9
AL 205 TRIBS REACHED THRU Thorsby 646 • •••••••• -/9
BIRMINGHAM (Skip 205) Trussvi lie 655 .•.•.•• •J9

Vincent 672 .....•.•• J9
Warrior 647 .•. .• .•. . J9

FL 904 TRIBS REACHED THRl! West Blocton 938 •••••• -/9

Birmingham [Send 904)
'" Ii? C<;k;n qn41 Inward Operator Traffic

DECATUR TP
HUNTSVILLE TP
SHEFFIELD TP

Interto II Roytes
XAl 205 Anniston .......... 7D/005+ ds 04-01-78
X Anniston •••••.••• TP 7D/099+(Montgo ery) 04-01-78
X Anniston Tst Bd ........ 005+ 04-01-78

Decatur ......... PP 7D/+<Birmingham)
Decatur Tst Bd •••••••• 008+
Gadsden •••••..•.• 7D/066+
Jasper ..•.••..•.• 7D/046+
Leesburg ••..•...•.• 7D/033+
Mobile ...•....... 7D/024+
Montgomerv . • . . • • . . .. 7D/099+
Tuscaloosa ••.•.....• 7D/088+

Printed in USA
ISSUED: March 2,1978

Courtesy www.historyofphonephreaking.org and several phone phreaks who wish to remain anonymous



SECTION 10
ALABAMA
102nd Revised Page 2

TRAFFIC ROUTING GUIDE
American Tel & Tel Co

Long Lines Traffic Dept

N
o
T

E
F

T
A
B
C

SWITCHING OFFICES WITH
TERM CODE EFFECTIVE NPA SWITCHING OFFICES WITH TERM CODE EFFECTIVEASSOCIA TED INFORMATION
NOS / T C

ASSOCIA TED IN FORMA TlON
NOS / T C DATEAND INTERTOLL ROUTES DATE AND INTERTOLL ROUTES

+<Birmi ngham) Complete 70 205
008+Tst Bd * D..O.I..I:JAbI Metr 0 TCA *

* DOTHAN # 1 TC (Prin Sector) *
ATlIR 4A ETS PP •••••• •-19 * DOTHAN #2 TP *

iDCTR AL MT56Tl

350 353 355 552

ributaries
thells 232 233 729 .J9
lountsvi lie 429 •.•••• ,/9 205 029+ Complete 7D
ourtland 637 ....... ,/9

Cullman 734 739 747 DOTHAN IF 1
796 ...... .,/9 <DTHN AL XA5lT)

Ikmont 732 . • . . • •• • • '/9 (Sector)
alkville 784 ..•••.•. ,/9

Hancevi lie 287 352 v/9 Tr;blltarjes
Hartselle 773778 -19 Abbeville 585 · . · .'/9
Massey 462 • . . . • • • • . v9 Andalusia 222 · .... · ,/9
Moulton 974 ........ ,/9 Ashford 899 . . · . · . v"2

ectar 559 • . . . • • • • • •v"9 Brantley 527 · . . . · .'/9
den Ridge 482 J9 Columbia 696 · . · . ~8
own Creek 685 . . . . . • • -19 Cottonwood 691 · ... .'/2

Dozier 496 ... · . · ..v8
AL 205 TRIBS REACHED THRl! Elba 897 · . · . · .. .'/6
BIRMINGHAM (Skip 205) Gantt 388 · .. · .... v"9

Geneva 684 ,/9
~ Gordon 522 · . · .. ~7
205 Huntsville •••••••• TP 7D/+ (Birmingham) Hartford 588 .. · . · . ,/2

Huntsville Tst Bd ••••• 022+ Headland 693 · . · v9
Sheffield ••.•••••• TP 7D/+ (Birmingham) Kinston 565 · . .... .v"3
Sheffield Tst Bd •••••• 023+ Midland City 983 .. · v"9

New Brockton 894 · .. · . .,/7
Newton 299 · . · . · . v8
Newville 889 .. · .. v"6
Opp 493 ... · . · .,/9
Rod Level 469 · . · . . . · .'/3
Samson 898 · . · . · .v"9
Slocomb 886 · . · . .,/9
Wicksburg 692 · . · . · .'/8

AL 205 TRIBS REACHED THRlJ
BIRMINGHAM (Skip 205)

JlliIIarJi.Dperator Traffic
DOTHAN #2 TP

I

DEC
(

INPA

t205

Printed in USA
ISSUED: September 21, 1977

Courtesy www.historyofphonephreaking.org and several phone phreaks who wish to remain anonymous



American Tel & Tel Co

Long Lines Traffic Dept

TRAFFIC ROUTING GUIDE
SECTION 10

ALABAMA
115th Revised Page 3

NPA

205

SWITCHING OFFICES WITH
ASSOCIA TED INFORMATION
AND INTERTOll ROUTES

029+(Dothan # 1)
036+TstBd

TERM COD~

NOS / T C

Complete 70

EFFECTIVE NPA
DATE

205

SWITCHING OFFICES WITH
ASSOCIA TED INFORMATION
AND ItHERTOll ROUTES

034+

TERM CODE
NOS / T C

Complete 7D

EFFECTIVE
DATE

llllli:IA!i It 2 in ESS TP 0 0 . 0 ..; 9
(DTHN AL XA02Tl
(Sector)

677 792 793 794

Tributaries
Ariton 762 0 0 0 0 0 0 .. :.12
Banks 243 •. 0 •••••.• ./2
Brundidge 735 .";9
Clio 397 0 0 0 . 0 0 0 0";8
Daleville 255 598 0 0 0 . 0 ";9
Echo 795 • 0 •••.•. 0 •• ../8
Enterprise 347 . 0 0 . 0 0 . .; 9
LouiSVille 266 0 ... ov4
Ozark 774 •••.•.•.••.../8

AL 205 TRIBS REACHED THRI!
BIRMINGHAM (Skip 205)

EQ1.£Y •. 0 0 ...•.• 0 0 0 •• ../9
(Ft)LY AL XA51 T)

943

Tri blltarjes
Bon Secour 949 ••••... ./9
Elberta 986 .•••.•••••";9
Fort Morgan 540 •.•..•.,,19
Gulf Shores 968 ••••••• ";9
Lillian 962 .••.••••••";9
Loxley 964 ••••••••••";9
Magnolia Springs 965 •••• ";9
Orange Beach 981 •••••• ";9
Robertsdale 947 •.••••• ";9
Summerdale 989 •••••• 0";9

AL 205 TRIBS REACHED THRLJ
BIRMINGHAM (Skip 205)

GADSDEN #5XB .. 0 0 . 0 . 0 0 0 ";9
(GDSD AL MT6lT)

442 492 543 546 547

205 057+

FLOMATON ••••.•••••••../9
(FMTN AL MT51T)

296

Trj butaries
Brewton 867. 0 . 0 •. 0 0 ";9
Castleberry 966 ••..... ,,18
Century E1 256 0 0 0 0 • 0 .";9
Evergreen 5 78 .. 0 0 ... 0";9

AI 205 TRIBS REACHED THRLJ
BIR MINGHAM (Skip 205)

FL 904 TRIBS REACHED THRI!
Birmingham (Send 904)
JACKSONVILLE #2 (Skip 904)

Complete 7D

x

x

205 066+

Tributaries
Albertville 878 ...•••. ..;9
Altoona [589] ••••..•••";9

<Becomes loc of Walnut Grove)
Arab 586 ••••••••••• ..;9
Ashville 594 •. 0 .••.•. ";9
Attalla 538 •••••••••• ,,19
Boaz 593 ••..•••••• ,,19
Bryant 597 ......•...";9
Flat Rock 632 .....••. ,,19
Fort Payne 845 ••••.••• ,,19
Fyffe 623 •••.••••••• ,,19
Geraldine 659 •••••••••,,19
Guntersville 582 ••••••• ,,18
Henagar 657 0 . 0 0 0 0 0 0 . ..; 7
Mentone 634 •.••..••• ,,19
Morgan City 498 .•••••• ,,19
Pisgah 451 0 . 0 0 . 0 0 ../9
Rainsville 638 ..•....• ,,19
Snead 466 0 . . . • 0 0 . ,,19
Union Grove 753 ... ";9
Valley Head 635 •••..•. ,,19
Walnut Grove [589J .•.••. ";9

(New Trib formerly loc of Altoona)

AL 205 TRI6S REACHEp THRI!
BIRMINGHAM (Skip 205)

Complete 7D

ds 06-03-78

06-03-78

L- L- I__L- L- ...L .....!

~rinted. in USA
ISSUED: March 23,1978

Courtesy www.historyofphonephreaking.org and several phone phreaks who wish to remain anonymous



NPA

TRAFFIC ROUTING GUIDE
SECTION 10 American Tel & Tel CO

ALABAMA Long Lines Traffic Dept
113th Revised Page 4

SWITCHING OFFICES WITH TERM CODE EFFECTIVE NPA SWITCHING OFFICES WITH TERM CODE EFFECTIVE
ASSOCIATED INFORMA TlON ASSOCIA TED INFORMATION
AND INTERTOLL ROUTES NOS / T C DA TE AND INTERTOLL ROUTES NOS / T C DA TE

r---------------'--"--'--'-=---+------~----I___--------.:.::~~.:::::..:==----::.::=...:...:..::-+_----_______+----~

205 + (Birmingham)
022+ Tst Bd

HIINTSVII IE #5XB TP ••••• .-/9
(HNVI AL MT6lTJ

453 532 533 534 536
539 828 837 852 859
876 881 883 895

Tributaries
Grant 728 •......••. ../9
Gurley 776 ...•.•... ../9
Madison 772 ;19
New Hope 723 •••••••• v9
New Market 379. . . • • . • ../9
Owens Cross Roads 725 •.• ../9
Scottsboro 259 574 ../9
Section 228 )9
Skyline 587 . . . . . . .. )9

AL 205 TRIBS REACHED THRLJ
BIRMINGHAM (Skjp 205)

Complete 7D 205

205

033+

LEESBURG •.......•.•. ./9 I
(LSBG AL XA5lT)

526

Tributaries
Aroney 561 ....•.... ../9
Cedar Bluff 779 .••..•.. ../9
Centre 927 ..••.••.• ";3
Collinsville 524 •.••.••. ../9
Crossville 528 •••••••. ../9
Gaylesville 422 .•.•••• ../9
Rinehart 643 ../9
Sand Rock 523 .•••••• ,,18
Whorton 475 . • . • . . . . . ,,19

AL 205 TRIBS REACHED THRlI
BIRMINGHAM (Skip 205)

024+

Complete 7D

Complete 7D

JAS PER # 5XB . .. .. 49
USPR AL MT61 Tl

205 046+

221 384 387

Comolete 7D
.M..QJlli..L XBT • • • • • • • • •• ../9

(MOBL AL MT66T)

342 343 344 432 433
438 452 456 457 460
471 473 476 478 479
626 649 653 661 666
675 690

Tributaries
Berry 689 ../4
Bri II iant 465 .....•••• ../9
Carbon Hill 924 ••••••• .../8
Cordova 483 . . • . . . •. ../9
Detroit 273 .. . ......./9
Double Sorings 489 ,,12
Fayette 932 '" ...••.. ../
Flatwood 998. . )9
Guin 468 •••.••••.. ../3
Hackleburg 935 .•.•.•• v3
HaleYVille 486 .....V
Hamilton 921 .... _ .. ;12 A
Lynn 893 •.•.•••••• v9
Nauvoo 697 ••••••••• ../9
Oakman 622 . . . . ../8
Parrish 686 ../9
Sulligent 698 ......••. ../9
Vernon 695 ••.•.••.• ../9
Winfield 487 v9

AL 205 TRIBS REACHED THRU
BIRMINGHAM (Skip 205)

x

x

x

Tributaries
Bay Minette 937 •••••• ,,;9
Bayou La Batre 824 •••• ..;9
Belle Fontaine 973 ••••• J9
Chatom 847 ••••••••• ,,19
Citronelle 866 ••.•••• •J9
Coffeeville 276 ...v9
Dauphin Island 861 ••••• v9
Deer Park 777 .•....• .J9
Fairhope 928 .••••.•• •,,19
Forest Home [3461 •.•...•v2

<Becomes trib of Montgomery)
Fowl River 873 ...•... ../4
Frankville 754 .•...••. ../9
Fruitdale 827 ....••••.../9
Georgiana [3761 •....... ,,19

(Becomes trib of Montgomery)
Gilbertown 843 ••••••• • ,,19
Grand Bay 865 ..•••••• J9
Greenville [382] •....•. ../9

(Becomes trib of Montgomery)
Grove Hi II 275 •••••••• ../ 3

ds 04-01-78

ds 04-01-78

ds 04-01-78

'------------------~- ___J_ _'___ L-------- ..L. ----l J

Printed in USA ISSUED: March 2,1978

Courtesy www.historyofphonephreaking.org and several phone phreaks who wish to remain anonymous



American Tel & Tel Co

long lines Traffic Dept

TRAFFIC ROUTING GUIDE
SECTION 10

ALABAMA
139th Revised Page 5

NPA SWITCHING OFFICES WITH
ASSOCIA TED IN FORMA TlON
AND INTERTOll ROUTES

TER~CODE

NOS / T C
EFFECTIVE NPA

DATE

SWITCHING OFFICES WITH
ASSOCIA TED INFORMA TION
AND INTERTOll ROUTES

TERM CODE
NOS / T C

EFFECTIVE
DATE

MOBILE (Cont'd) 205 099+ ComDlete 70 ds 04-01-78

AL 205 TRIB5 REACHED THRI!
BIRMINGHAM (Skin 205)

!ntertoll Routes
205 Atmore•.•••••••••••

Flomaton •••.••••••
Foley ......•......
Monroeville ••••••••••

Tributaries
Beatrice 789 ••••••••• ,,/9
Excel 765 •••••••••••,,/9
Finchburg 282 .. . ..,19
Frisco City 267 ,,/2
Gosport 258 J9
Peterman 564 ••••••••• ,,/9
Pine Apple 746 ••••••• •..,19
Repton 248 •••••••••• J9
Uriah 862 ••••••••••• ...)9

Irjbut aries
Irvington-St Elmo 957 •• , •..,19
Jackson 246 .•••••••• ,/9
Leakesvi lie .Ms. 394 .••.•/7
Luverne [335] . . .. .. ...,19

<Becomes trib of Montgomery)
Mcintosh 944 •••••••• ..,18
McKenzie [374J •...... . J9

<Becomes trib of Montgomery)
Millry 846 ..... . ...,19
Mount Vernon 829 .... ...,19
Neely M.s- 525 ...• )9
Sand Hill M.s. 989 )9
Silas 542 •••.....•. ..,19
State Line M.s- 848 . . . )9
Tanner-Williams M.s. 641 .. )9

AL 205 TR IBS REACHED THRU
BIRMJ1:,IGHAM (SkiD 205)

MS 601 TRIBS REACHED THRI!
Birmingham (Send 601)
JACKSON (SkiD 60Il

04-01-78
06-03-78

04-01-78

04-01-78

04-01-78

04-01-78

04-01-78

04-01-78

70/029+
7D/029+<Dothan 1)
036+
70/065+ ds 06-03-78
7D/099+(Montgo~ery) 06-03-78
065+ 06-03-78
7DI067+

Complete 70

AL 205 TRIBS REACHED THRI!
BIRMINGHAM <Skin 205)

Tributaries
Eclectic 541 ••.•••••• ..,19
Fort Deposit 227 •••••. ..,19
Forest Home [3461 ....•• . ..,12

(Formerly trib of Mobile)
Georgiana [376J •..•.••• ..,19

(Formerly trib of Mobile)
Gordonsville 563 )9
Goshen 484 ••••••••• ...) 9
Greenville [3821 ••••.... ..,19

(Formerly trib of Mobile)
Haynevi lie 548 ••••••• ..,19
Kowaliga 857 •••••••. ..,19
Lapine 537 ••••••••• ..,19
Lowndesboro 278 .•.... ..,19
Luverne [3351 •••••.•.• ,,/9

(Formerly trib of Mobile)
McKenzie [374] .•.••... ,,/9

(Formerly trib of Mobile)
Notasulga 257 ••••.••• ..,19
Pine Level 584 ..•.•.• ,,/9
Prattvi lie 361 365 .•.•. )9
Ramer 562 ••••••••• ...J9
Tallassee 283 ••.••••• J9
Troy 566 .•.••.•••• .J9
Tuskegee 727 •....•.• )9
Wetumpka 567 569 ..... ·./7

099+

Intertoll RoY.t.e.s..
205 Dothan # 1 ., .

Dothan #2 •.••..••.TP
Dothan # 2 Tst Bd .. . ..
Opel ika ..•....•...•
Opelika ...••••••. TP
Opelika Tst Bd ..
Selma .......•.•..•

Inward Operator Traffic
ANNISTON TP
OPE L1KA TP

TWX C 0 Code Non Te Ie phone
630

MONTGOMERY #4 E5S ••
(MTGM AL MTOI T)

262 263 264 265 269
272 277 279 281 284
285 288 293 832 834

MONTGOMERY XBT ••..•• •..,19
(MTGM AL MT66T)

X

X

Ai

205

x

X

X

X

<Is 04-01-78

<Is 04-01-78

Complete 70

70/035+
70/057+
70/034+
70/044+

601+7D
601+70

601+70
601+70

601 +7D

..19~~ .
(M,tlVL AL XA52T)

575 743

044+205

x

AI

x

_ .. l.-- ....L__---.J ........ ...L- ......L _

Printed in USA ISSUED: March 2,1978

Courtesy www.historyofphonephreaking.org and several phone phreaks who wish to remain anonymous



SECTION 10

ALABAMA
105th Revised Page 6

TRAFFIC ROUTI NG GU IDE
American Tel & Tel Ca

long lines Traffic Dept

NPA SWITCHING OFFICES WITH
ASSOCIATED INFORMATION
AND INTERTOll ROUTES

TERM CODE
NOS / T C

EFFECTIVE NPA
DATE

SWITCHING OFFICES WITH
ASSOCIA TED IN FOIilMA liON
AND INTERTOll ROUTES

rERM CODE
NOS / T C

EFFECTIVE
DATE

X205 065+

QEE.UKA. . • .....•./9
CelPLK AL MT51 T)

Complete 7D ds 06-03-78 205 + (Birmingham)
023+ Ist Bd

SHEFFlEr D #5XB TP •••••• J9
(SHFD AL MT61T)

Complete 7D

X205 099+(Montgomery)
065+Tst Bd

OPEliKA TP ...••..•. v9
U~PLK AL MT5lT)

745 749

Tributaries
Auburn 821 826 887 ....v9
Clayton 775 . . . . ,,19
Eufaula 687 ..... ,,19
Fort DaviS 485 .•..••.• ,,19
Georgetown.!iii 334 •••. v9
Hurtsboro 667 ..•.•.•• ,,19
Lafayette 864 ..•••••• ,,19
Midway 529 •...•.... .J9
Perote 474 .. . v9
Roanoke 863 v9
Rock Mills 885 .
Union Springs 738 v9

AL 205 IR IBS REACHED IHR lJ
BIRMINGHAM (Skin 205)

GA 9]2 IRIB REACHED IHRlJ
Birmingham (Send 912)
MACON (Skin 912)

Complete 7D 06-03-78
381 383

Tributarjes
Florence 757 764 766

767 •. . ..• v9
Leighton 446 •.••••..• ,,19
Lexington 229 . .. )8
Phil Campbell 993 .••••• ,,18
Red Bay 356 .••••••.. v9
Red Bay Ms... 676 .• )9 601+7D
Rogersville 247 ••••••• ,,19
Russellville 332 .•••••• v9

AL 205 TRlBS REACHED THRlJ
BIR MINGHAM (Skin 205)

MS 601 IRIB REACHED THRU
Birmingham (Send 601)
JACKSON (Skin 601)

205 088+ Complete 7D

TUSCALOOSA #5XB .•.•.••,,19
(TSCL AL MT61T)

339 345 348 349 553
556 752 758 759

205 067+ Complete 7D

5..E.J.MA # SXB •....•..••• ,,19
(SELM AL MT61I)

872 874 875

Iributaries
Alberta' 573 .. . .... .,;9
Arlingtor 385 . . . . . • .. ,,19
Camden 682 •.•.••••• ,,19
Catherine 225 ••.••••• ,,19
Demopol is 289 .. v9
Dixons Mills 992 •••••. ,,19
Greensboro 624 .•......v9
Linden 295 ••••••••• v9
Maplesvi lie 366 )9
Marion 683 •.••••••• ..19
Nanafal ia 736 .....•...v9
Orrville 996 ••••••••• v9
Pine Hill 963 ..•••••• v9
Sweet Water 994 •••••• v9
Thomaston 627 •.••••• v9
Ihomasville 636 •..•.• .v9
Uniontown 628 •.••••• .v91
Vredenburgh 337 •••••• ,,19

AL 205 TRIBS REACHED THRll___
BIRMINGHAM (Skin 205)

Printed in USA

Tributaries
Aliceville 373 •••••••• ,,19
Butler 459 .•.•.••••• ,,19
Carrollton 367 •.•••••• ,,19
Ethelsville 658 ... ";9
Eutaw 336 372 •...• ";8,9
Gordo 364...........v9
Lisman 398 .•.•••••• .v9
Livingston 652 ••.••••• ,,19
Moundville 371 .•.. ,,19
Needham 673 v8
Panola 455 ••••••••• v9
Penn ington 654 •..•.•. v8
Reform 375 ••••••••• v9
York 392 ... . .. ';9

AL 205 TRIBS REACHED THRlJ
BIRMINGHAM (Skin 205)

ISSUED: February 13, 1978

Courtesy www.historyofphonephreaking.org and several phone phreaks who wish to remain anonymous



American Tel & Tel Co

long lines Traffic Dept

TRAFFIC ROUTING GUIDE
SECTION 10

ALABAMA
1st Revised Page 7

ITCHING OFFICES WITH TERM CODE EFFECTIVE NPA SWITCHING OFFICES WITH TERM CODE EFFECTIVESOCIATED INFORMATION ASSOCIATED INFORMATION
D INTERTOLl ROUTES NOS / T C DATE A"'D INTERTOLL ROUTES NOS / T C DATE

+ Complete 7D

A 115XB .•.•.••v'9
MT6lT)

5; 348; 349; 553;
2;758;759

373 •••••••• v'9
9 •••••••••• v'9
367 •••••••• v'9
658 . , .. , .. ,J9

6; 372 ••••• .v'8,9
4 •••••••••••v'9
98 ••••••••••v'9

652 •••••••• v'9
e 371 ••••••• v'9
673 .... , .. , .J8
55 ••••••••• ../9 I
n 654 ••••.•• v'8

I75 ••••••••• v'9
2 .......... ../9

TRIBS REACHED THRIl
HAM (Skin 205)

I

I

I L_J_________--L

SW
AS
AN

088

AL 205
BIRMING

Tributaries
Aliceville
Butler 45
Carrollton
Ethelsville
Eutaw 33
Gordo 36
Lisman 3
Livingston
Moundvill
Needham
Panola 4
Penningto
Refonn 3
York 39

TUSCALOQS
(TSCL AL

339; 34
556;75

NPA

:205
I

, S A
ISSUED: July 26, 1976
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American Tel & Tel Co

Long Lines Traffic Dept

TRAFFIC ROUTING GUIDE
SECTION 10

ALABAMA 205
9th Revised Page 1

NXX EFFECTIVE NXX EFFECTIVE NXX EFFECTIVE NXX EFFECTIVE NXX EFFECTIVE
DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE

VACA NT CEN TRAL OFFICE ODES
Route to , Iacant Cbde AnnouncemE t at So rce

200 315 458 604 724
201 316 461 605 726
202 317 464 606 730
203 318 470 607 731
204 319 480 608 733
205 320 481 609 737
206 330 490 610 740
207 331 494 611 741
208 333 612 742
209 334 613 750
210 340 614 751
211 341 500 615 760
212 351 501 616 761
213 369 502 617 770
214 380 503 618 782
215 386 504 619 790
216 389 505 620 797
217 390 506 621 799
218 391 507 633
219 393 508 639
220 394 509 641
223 399 510 645 800
224 511 650 801
226 512 651 802
230 513 656 803
231 400 514 660 804
235 401 515 664 805
239 402 516 670 806
240 403 517 671 807
241 404 518 676 808
242 405 519 679 809
244 406 520 680 810
250 407 521 694 811
256 408 530 812
260 409 531 813
261 410 535 814
270 411 544 700 815
271 412 545 701 816
280 413 549 702 817
286 414 550 703 818
290 415 551 704 819
291 416 554 705 830

417 557 706 835
418 558 707 840
419 560 708 842

300 421 570 709 844
301 427 571 710 848
302 430 580 711 850
303 431 581 712 851
304 434 583 713 860
305 439 590 714 868
306 440 599 715 869
307 441 716 880
308 443 717 882
309 444 718 888
310 445 600 719 890
311 448 601 720 891
312 450 602 721
313 454 603 722
314

Printed in lJ S A ISSUED: January 3,1978

Courtesy www.historyofphonephreaking.org and several phone phreaks who wish to remain anonymous



SECTION 10

ALABAMA 205
7th Revised Page 2

TRAFF Ie ROUTI NG GU IDE
American Tel & Tel Co

long lines Traffic Dept

NXX EFFECTIVE NXX EFFECTIVE NXX EFFECTIVE NXX EFFECTIVE NXX EFFECTIVE
DATE DATE DATE DATE DATE

VACA T CEN/TRAL OFFICE ODES
Route to , ~cant Cbde Announceme t at So rce

900 x
901 970
901' 971
903 972
904 975
905 976
906 977
907 978
908 980
909 984
910 985
911 987
912 988
913 990
914 991
915 995
916 997
917 999
918
919
920
922
929
930
936
940
941
946
948
950
951
952
953
954
955
959
960
961

PLAN! ~D CEI TRAL OFFICE CODES

Rout to Prir cipal City of thi NPA

Printed in lJ S A
ISSUED: February 13, 1978
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